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Activity List 
 

JUNE 
 

  
  

  
 

STD DAY DATE ACTIVITY 
 

I-IV Friday 17-06-2016 P.T.A. meeting and election 
 

IV Saturday 25-06-2016 Visit to Godrej Mangroves  
 

I-IV Monday 27-06-2016 Environment Week  
 

IV Wednesday 29-06-2016 
Elocution/Drawing Competition on Mangroves and its 
uses  

I-IV Thursday 30-06-2016 Drawing & Colouring competition 
 

     JULY 
 

  
  

  
 

STD DAY DATE ACTIVITY 
 

I-IV Tuesday 05-07-2016 Share and Care day 
 

I-IV Friday 09-07-2016 Handwriting Competition  
 

I-IV Thursday 19-07-2016 Guru Poornima Celebration Special Assembly 
 

     
AUGUST 

 
  

  
  

 
STD DAY DATE ACTIVITY 

 
I-IV Friday 05-08-2016 Talent Show - House activity 

 
I-IV Friday 13-08-2016 Pre Independence Day celebration 

 
I-II Monday 22-08-2016 Best out of waste - Rakhi making  (House activity) 

 
III - 
IV 

Tuesday 23-08-2016 Competition - Elocution, dance, drama or song ( Theme- 
Rakshabandan)       (House activity) 

 
      

 
I-IV Wednesday 24-08-2016 Janmashtami Celebration 

 
     

SEPTEMBER 
 

  
  

  
 

STD DAY DATE ACTIVITY 
 

I-IV Friday 02-09-2016 Teacher's Day Celebration 
 

  
 

I-IV Friday 14-09-2016 
Hindi Divas Celebration - Hindi Recitation Competition      
(L C )  

     
OCTOBER 

 
  

  
  

 
STD DAY DATE ACTIVITY 

 
I-IV   07-10-2016 Navratri Celebration 

 
I-II   26-10-2016 Diya decoration 

 



 

III-
IV 

  26-10-2016 
Lantern making   1-3                                                                         
Visit to Orphange 1st batch ( Std 4)  

   
 

NOVEMBER 
 

  
  

  
 

STD DAY DATE ACTIVITY 
 

I-II   25-11-2016 Fancy Dress Competition 
 

III-
IV 

  25-11-2016 Story telling with props  
 

     
DECEMBER 

 
  

  
  

 

Dates will be declared later 

ACTIVITY 
 

Annual Day 
 

Sports Day 
 

Christmas Celebration 
 

Christmas vacation from 24th December, 2016 to 1st Janaury, 2017 
 

        
 

JANUARY 
 

School re-opens on 2nd January, 2017 
 

STD DAY DATE ACTIVITY 
 

    14/1/2017 Visit to Orphange 2nd batch (Std 4) 
 

    
16/01/2017 
to 
19/01/2017 

Unit Test 
 

      Picnic 
 

     
FEBRUARY 

 
  

  
  

 
STD DAY DATE ACTIVITY 

 
     IV Friday 02-10-2017 Overnight Camp 

 
I-IV Friday 24/02/2017 G.K Quiz Ist round 

 
I-IV Friday 03-03-2017 GK quiz final round  

 
     
     
     
     
     * S C - Science Club 

  
   L C - Language Club 

  


